Jean-René Halde
President & Chief Executive Officer

All amounts in thousands

Travel & Accommodation

Business Development Expenses

* June 05 - March 06

2008

Fiscal Year
2007

2006

for the 6 months
ended Sept. 30, 2007

for the 12 months
ended March 31, 2007

for the 12 months ended
March 31, 2006 *

$22,423

$4,330

$74,628

$31,966

$34,531

$3,798

Q

BDC



