## Jean-René Halde **President & Chief Executive Officer**



All amounts in thousands	2008	Fiscal Year 2007	2006
		2007	2000
	for the 6 months	for the 12 months	for the 12 months ended
	ended Sept. 30, 2007	ended March 31, 2007	March 31, 2006 *
Travel & Accommodation	\$22,423	\$74,628	\$34,531
Business Development Expenses	\$4,330	\$31,966	\$3,798

<sup>\*</sup> June 05 - March 06